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De nuestra consideracidn
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CARGO
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OBSEWAGIONES

7n05 ESPECIALES
P i0g Silvmnn Cllﬂlh
v ii0, Ynria Jood
oI, Vabel Gladys
noini, Hebel (ladys
mTEiA, Claudia del Valle
noiEA, Griseldam
IM1ZU0TA, Marfa Esther
PATACIOS, Telly Nicolaes
TATACICS, Telly TWicclana
VITYRA, Ana Inée
GOVEZ, PAItE del Valle
SALCEDO, Adricna Craciela
CASTRO, Mirdar Cracisla
CASTRG, Miriem Craciela
VEGA, Marfa Francisca
VEGA, larfa Francisca

DiT.17.312.994
DNl.24.094.313
Diil.17.957.844
DT 17.957.844
DiiT.20.663.5T1
DNI.20,.301.936
1:.0,03.903.645
DNI.12.942.398

DRT.11.942.393
DNI,.10.662.070

DNI.11.433.367
DNI.14.238.537
DNI.14.298.537
TUI.11.750.383
DHI.11.750.383

RODRIGUEZ OVIZDO, Alicia Cocilins DNIL17.441.446
RODRIGUEZ OVIEDO, Alicia Ceciliam DNI.17.441.44C

EBATO, Elva Cabriela
ROGBADCE, Claundio Alfredo
BAZRICNUEVO, Doam Fatricia
LIBERANI, Andrica Dora
LAFROEA, Jorgelina del Carmen
SCASLIONI, Daniel Inrigne
GEZZ, Juana RoBe

CERZ, Jumna ROON

I51.21,.925,566
Mansﬁom
DNI.18.432.775
L..C.0¥304,992
DL .20,301.665
Dnl.14.288,502
DNZ.15.148,288
DLA56.148.268
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¥aectra Elucac.Flistlca Pitglar
Kaestrs BEdncac,.Plistica Pigniar
Naestra Rlucac.Pliotlea Pitylar
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raestra Activ.Prdaticas Pitniar

Taeatea Activ.Prdytidas Interina

¥nestra Inglés Ti{tpler
lnestya Inglés Meniar
Eaestra Inglés TiginT
iaestra Innés Titvlar
¥aentra Ingids Interina
Maecstra Inzlés Titolar
Yacotra Inglés Interina
Haectra Ingldée Titnlar
naestra Inglés Interina
Kaestra FAucac,.Fisica Titolar
Vaeotro Educac.Pisica Titglar
Hneotra Blucas.Ffcica Titnlar
Iacstra Educac,Pfeica Swmplento
Vaestra Biocac.Ffoica Titular
liacatro Dlucac.Pisica Interino
Iacotra Inglds Titolnr
ymoatra Ingldée Interina
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